
Year 10 English – Remote Learning Summer Term 

 

For the final half term of the year, students will be set specific work through MS Teams or email by 

their English teacher. They will be focusing on recapping and consolidating their knowledge of 

elements of the Literature GCSE, following this schedule: 

 

 Weeks 1 and 2 (from Monday 1st June): Unseen Poetry - how to analyse poetic features and 
write a response 
 

 Weeks 3 and 4 (from Monday 15th June): A Christmas Carol - themes, characters, 
quotations, writing a response 

 
 Weeks 5 and 6 (From Monday 29th June): Power and Conflict poetry - recapping poems, 

identifying links / comparisons 
 

 Week 7 (From Monday 13th July): Setting up work for over Summer Holidays (your teacher 
will inform you). 
 

Your teacher will set you work focused on the content in this schedule. You must complete this as a 
priority. If you are coming into school for lessons, that is great, and you will have an English lesson 
which will be focused on supporting you in this particularly area, but work set for you by your 
teacher is the most important. 

Please can ensure you check MS Teams and emails from your English teacher so that you know what 
you should be doing, and what deadlines you need to have tasks completed by. 

Should you have any questions or queries, please contact your English teacher through MS Teams or 
by email: 
 

Mr Preston – jpreston@stgcc.co.uk 

Miss Barron – hbarron@stgcc.co.uk 

Miss Lampard – alampard@stgcc.co.uk 

Miss Cecil – kcecil@stgcc.co.uk 

Mr Rogers – crogers@stgcc.co.uk 

Miss Bowers – ebowers@stgcc.co.uk 

Miss Choudhury – nchoudhury@stgcc.co.uk 

 

Should you want extra work or resources, they can be found here: 

https://www.dropbox.com/sh/io59c6nyc1gnnzp/AACbG148RDlwRhorZ8Br79cPa?dl=0 
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